Courir a Carignan

Dimanche 12 septembre 2010
12,5 km
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Nom
LECOMTE

LE CORVELLEC

ESCUDIER
BORDERIE
COURADE
ROBIN
DESSANS
HEDAN
BLANCHEMAIN
AUDINETTE
BARBEY
BOULME
COMMENER
BENEDICTO
ROUSSEAU
FEVRIER
TABANON
LAURENT
DUARTE
GADRAS
COURTINE
NOGUE
PATUREAU
CARPENTIER
VETIER
VIGNAU
GONZALEZ
GAUZES
DELBARY

Prénom Temps

OLIVIER 00:46:39.00
GUY 00:46:41.87
FRANCOIS 00:49:30.06
André 00:50:33.39
Raphaél 00:50:37.98
Frédéric 00:51:21.18
DOMINIQUE 00:51:29.82
Ludovic 00:51:39.78
Hubert 00:51:40.21
LAURENT 00:52:12.04
Fabrice 00:52:25.28
PAUL EMMANUE00:53:34.18
Lionel 00:54:10.60
Nardo 00:54:30.73
Fabrice 00:55:01.46
FRANCK 00:55:08.90
STEPHANE 00:55:34.71
PATRICE 00:55:48.60
Agostino 00:55:49.04
MICHEL 00:55:51.23
DENIS 00:55:58.01
Laurence 00:56:00.75
XAVIER 00:56:03.70
NICOLAS 00:56:11.25
LOIC 00:56:12.78
ERIC 00:56:13.10
Gilles 00:56:13.32
VINCENT 00:56:16.60
Jacky 00:56:22.62

Sexe Cat./Cat.
V1 1

V1 2

V1 3

V1 4

SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE 10
V1 11
SE 11
SE 12
V2 5
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Club

ADRENALINE 33
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

ASPTT BORDEAUX
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
ESJN

US CENON RIVE DROITE
AC ARSAC
ALBS

CANEJEAN ATHLETISME

STADE CUBZAGUAIS ATHLETISME

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
CECEVA

FSPN

PAGE BLANCHE

LES RAPETOUS

ARSAC

ANONYMES DU CAMPUS
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
SA GAZINET CESTAS



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

BOLLIER
DELVILLE
GENDREAU
PIERRE
GOUNIN
PEYRARD
FAUGERE
BLANDIN
LACOMBE
SANSON
BEYNEY
GABRIEL
HOCHARD
ROUMEGOUX
DOROT
FRANCOIS
ALLUSSE
LACOSTE
SEHET
GABASTON
GUYONVARCH
MARTIN
COUFLAUX
DELORD
DAVID
POUCHET
CROIZAT
PRESSUTTO
BEYNEY
LHERISSON
MOBILI
BALLION
BRETEAU
MOINE
GONZALEZ

PASCAL
Frédéric
Philippe
BRUNO
CHRISTOPHE
Simon

Pierre
VINCENT
Christian
KARINE
PASCAL
CHRISTELLE?
JACK

Didier
Nicolas
JEAN
Frédéric
ERIC
DIDIER
FREDERIC
Christophe
JEAN PIERRE
PHILIPPE
Ludovic
DIDIER
ARNAUD
OLIVIER
PATRICK
Vincent
THIERRY
ERIC
MARYCLAIR
Michel
Thierry
LAURENT

00:56:24.48
00:56:25.68
00:56:30.46
00:56:58.00
00:57:19.71
00:57:27.81
00:57:34.04
00:57:34.59
00:57:39.40
00:57:44.54
00:57:50.34
00:58:18.56
00:58:20.75
00:58:34.42
00:58:51.37
00:58:51.59
00:58:57.71
00:59:01.54
00:59:42.56
01:00:00.71
01:00:17.12
01:00:18.76
01:00:20.84
01:00:24.34
01:00:24.89
01:00:32.98
01:00:36.15
01:00:40.96
01:00:42.60
01:01:08.76
01:01:17.73
01:01:21.45
01:01:25.93
01:01:37.09
01:01:42.45
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SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
Al
V3
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
V3
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1

AS AMBARESIENNE
ELAN CAPIANAIS

US CENON RIVE DROITE
LES TOQUES DE LA DALLE
CMO BASSENS

ALBS

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
GIRONDIN DE BORDEAUX TRIATHLON
ALBS

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

ASC CUB

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX

PAGE BLANCHE

STADE CUBZAGUAIS ATHLETISME
ASLR CAMARSAC

AVIA CLUB



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

LUSSAC
FLANDE
VILLAR
DEWINTER
CASTAING
HAINCAUD
LABUSSIERE
BITAUDEAU
DESMOND
JEAN LARIPPE
DUPUY
POINEAU
KAOUDJI
MINO
YVORRA ESCUDER
LECOQ

SAVIN
DUCONGE
PAULAIS
ROZIER
DUFOUR
GUYOMARC'H
GRUSKA
BARRAULT
MARTINET
GORGUES
CHUSSEAU
SIERRA
LUSSEAU
GUERIN
BOUTHONNIER
DESPREZ
GRUSZKA
BOISOT
ARGOUET

DAVID
MAXIME
MATHIEU
Jean Marc
BERTRAND
ANTHONY
Fabien
ERIC

Jean Paul
BENOIT
LAURENT
Bertrand
GILBERT
PHILIPPE
Fernando
Sylvain
Ludovic
Jean Pierre
PATRICK
Pierre
Jacques
Gwenola
DANIELLE
Michel
JEAN LUC
JEROME
Sébastien
JEAN PAUL
Thierry
Laurent
Laurent
ALAIN
Didier
Hervé
Frangois

01:01:43.43
01:01:47.15
01:01:55.25
01:02:06.73
01:02:14.60
01:02:18.10
01:02:30.14
01:02:30.46
01:02:33.42
01:02:39.10
01:02:41.29
01:02:45.89
01:02:46.54
01:03:02.51
01:03:08.53
01:03:17.93
01:03:30.84
01:03:32.81
01:03:42.00
01:03:49.10
01:03:57.53
01:04:00.48
01:04:03.43
01:04:06.60
01:04:06.93
01:04:18.42
01:04:22.03
01:04:25.85
01:04:33.73
01:04:36.57
01:05:02.28
01:05:09.50
01:05:13.21
01:05:16.82
01:05:21.64

=TT EEESEEIEEZEIZITMTMZSZIEIZSZEESEEZSEESEEIEEEESEEEESELS

V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
Al
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1

24
22
23
24
15
25
26
25

26
27
28
27
16
28
29
30
29
17
31
18

19
30
32
33
20
31
32
34
21
22
35
33

RA SALLEBOEUF
SC ARES
CECEVA

J.8.8.8.C

LES MILLEPATTES
PAGE BLANCHE

FORD GETRAG

ELAN CAPIANAIS

AS AMBARESIENE

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
CANEJEAN ATHLETISME
CANEJEAN ATHLETISME

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
ADRENALINE 33
ESJN

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

KENYAN BLANC



100 BILLET

101 SABOURET

102 VANSIELEGHEM
103 MIOT

104 AUGIS

105 DUBOIS

106 JARIOD

107 JOURDE LACLAVETINE
108 GOUNIN

109 BICHOT

110 SINANOVIC

111 CANTIN

112 VIGNEAU

113 DUCLOUX

114 LAFARGOUETTE
115 LACOSTE

116 TORREILLES
117 RAMBAUD

118 DUPE OTXOGARAY
119 DEMAZEAU

120 VILLAR

121 KOUCHNEREFF
122 BOINOT

123 LE NOAN

124 QUENEHERVE
125 BERGERON

126 PAULAIS

127 POUDENX

128 BABULEAUD
129 CHAIGNAUD
130 ROUX

131 CASTERA

132 LAFARGUE

133 PAOLINI

134 LAFONT

Guillaume
PIERRE
Xavier
Corinne
ISABELLE
Frangois
FRANCOIS
Bernard
SYLVIE
ALAIN
SYLVAIN
OLIVIER
FRANCOIS
Pierre
ANNE
Sandrine
Jean Pascal
MONIQUE
GILLES
Lionel

JEAN PIERRE

Dimitri
Patrick
LUDOVIC
SYLVAIN

CHRISTIANE

ERIC

Jean Christophe

Patrick
ZAHIA
Eric
BRUNO
Cyril
ODILE
Joél

01:05:35.20
01:05:39.79
01:05:46.14
01:05:49.75
01:05:50.07
01:06:00.25
01:06:29.67
01:06:46.62
01:06:46.95
01:06:47.93
01:06:53.51
01:06:57.23
01:06:59.75
01:07:00.73
01:07:04.56
01:07:10.79
01:07:15.17
01:07:22.93
01:07:23.26
01:07:51.15
01:07:59.35
01:08:06.14
01:08:11.93
01:08:19.26
01:08:20.03
01:08:37.76
01:09:00.07
01:09:00.51
01:09:03.68
01:09:06.75
01:09:11.78
01:09:34.64
01:09:49.95
01:10:22.65
01:10:57.87

TSI TMEIIEITMEZIEIZSZEISESTMEMMEZEIZIZEIZS SN IS ZELZ

V1
V1
Al
V1
V1
Al
V1
V4
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
ES
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V3
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2

34
35
36

37
38

23
39
36
40

41

42
24

37
25
43
44

45
26
27

46
28
38

29

PAGE BLANCHE

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
US CENON RIVE DROITE
US CENON RIVE DROITE
RA SALLEBOEUF

ADRENALINE 33
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

ADRENALINE 33
CARIGNAN

CECEVA

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

PAGE BLANCHE
CARIGNAN

SADIRAC RUGBY



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148 COTTEVERTE

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

BELY
JORAND
BIBONNE
DABADIE
FORT
BALLET
FELLONNEAU
BOURGEAIS

BRAZZALOTTO

GIRARD
GEMENT
VERBOVEN
BOYER

COLAS
PAINTENDRE
LAPEYRERE
JARAUDIAS
LONNE
SMITH
SMITH
VICTORIN
BLOUIN
PORTERIE
RODRIGUES
PAKET
BACON
BORDES
PERREVE
BARRET
PRADEL
ORTA
FROESCHEL
BELUTAUD
BONARDO

Philippe
CHRISTEL
PIERRE
Yoann
FREDERIC
Laurent
LISE
FREDERIC
THIERRY
Thierry
ALAIN
Peter
DOMINIQUE
ERIC
Stéphane
Johann
NADEGE
Bruno
ROBERT
Olivier
Xavier
FRANCK
René
Ludovic
ADELIA
Valérie
JEAN LOUIS
CHRISTIAN
SYLVIE
Elodie
Stéphane
ANDRE
Sandrine
Frangois
Pierre

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:04.43
:11:12.09
:11:26.31
:11:39.43
:12:06.32
:12:49.09
:12:58.17
:13:09.98
:14:02.04
:114:26.21
:15:02.85
:15:03.40
:15:05.92
:15:19.92
:15:20.25
:15:29.10
:15:34.00
:15:40.00
:15:45.00
:15:50.98
:15:52.29
:16:20.62
:16:20.95
:16:24.45
:16:25.00
:16:26.64
:16:38.45
:17:03.50
:17:26.46
:18:15.90

01:20:00.57
01:20:52.00
01:21:39.00
01:23:06.00
01:23:18.00
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V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
Al
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V4
SE
V3
V1
V1
V2
Al
SE
V1
V4
V1
V3
V4

47
7

39
40
48
49

41
42
43
50
51
30
52
44
45

53
31
32
54
55

46

56

33

57

10

5
4

PAGE BLANCHE

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
SA GAZINET CESTAS

CECEVA

ASC CUB

AVIRON TOULOUSAIN

ANONYMES DU CAMPUS

RA SALLEBOEUF
CARIGNAN
CARIGNAN



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

BARGIACCHI
LE GUYADER
OLIGER
BELY
BOUVIER
TUCCIO
DEGUILHEM
HELIE
DEGUILHEM
LACOURTABLAISE
BERTRANET
FREMONT
MANSARD
REBEYROL
WANDON
REBEYROL
MESMER
KNIPE
DECROSIO
GIRARD

Armand
Hervé
Etienne
Héléne
ALIX
ADRIENNE
Christophe
Claude
Severine
Cédric
REGIS
Pierre
Lydie

Jean Marc
Katia
NATHALIE
Joélle
Pascale
Sylvie
Isabelle

01:25:40.00
01:25:49.00
01:27:32.00
01:28:00.00
01:29:49.00
01:30:45.00
01:30:45.00
01:31:03.00
01:31:08.00
01:31:09.00
01:31:09.00
01:31:15.00
01:32:23.00
01:32:47.00
01:32:58.00
01:32:59.00
01:33:17.00
01:33:19.00
01:33:21.00
01:36:53.00

V2
V2
Al
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE

34
35
58
11
12

47
59

48
60
61
13
14
15

16
10

PAGE BLANCHE

LES BARJOTS DE COTEAUX



